
Welcome – Macie Muto and 
Logan Nabus, 2022 Geary 
County Free Fair 4-H King 
& Queen 
 
Group 1 – Stars 
Tava Gustafson - shorts 
Gracen Gfeller - shorts 
Eloise Ryan - skort 
Cade Snider - shorts 
 
Group 2 – Farm 
Brittney Dibben - western 
Addison Gibson - jeans 
Hanna Miller - jeans 
Josie Strauss - jeans 
 
Group 3 – Space 
Morgan Nabus - casual dress 
Ava Oentrich - dress 
Gracie Erichsen - sundress 
Addy Snider - skort 
 
Group 4 – Stars 
Clara Gfeller - green pants 
Ava Schmidt - pants 
Kennedy Moreland - jumpsuit 
Karley Kramer - pants 
 
Group 5 – Farm 
Eliot Oentrich - skirt 
Kinley McCallum - skirt 
Olivia Kline - skirt 
Macy Goodyear - skirt 
 
Group 6 – Space 
Deyton Dibben - shorts 
Grason Fielder - shorts 
Brock Nabus - shorts 
Case Proietti - shorts 
 
Group 7 – Stars 
Kaitlyn Sohnrey - jeans 
Austin Sohnrey - jeans 
Macie Muto - overalls 
Addison Allen - pants 
 

Introduction of Queen 
candidates – Hanna Miller, 
Ava Oentrich, and Josie 
Strauss 
 
Group 8 – Farm 
Grady Oentrich - shorts 
Tyler Proietti - shorts 
Camden Kramer - shorts 
Eloise Ryan - jumpsuit 
 
Group 9 – Space 
Paige Roeser - pants 
Mallory King - dress 
Tava Gustafson - dress 
Addison Gibson - dress 
 
Group 10 – Stars 
Brittney Dibben - dress 
Hanna Miller - dress 
Kennedy Moreland - dress 
Josie Strauss - dress 
 
Group 11 – Farm 
Gracen Gfeller - jeans 
Ava Oentrich - jeans 
Clara Gfeller - red pants 
 
Group 12 – Space 
Ethan Goodyear - western 
Blake Proietti - jeans 
Cade Snider - western 
Grason Fielder - western 
Addy Snider - western 
 
Group 13 – Stars 
Morgan Nabus - formal 
Karley Kramer - prom dress 
Logan Nabus - tuxedo 
Olivia Kline - dress 
Macie Muto - prom dress 
 
Group 14 – Farm 
Macy Goodyear - dress 
Eliot Oentrich - dress 
Deyton Dibben - slacks 
Kaitlyn Sohnrey - dress 
 

Group 15 – Space 
Austin Sohnrey - shorts 
Ava Schmidt - shorts 
Kinley McCallum - romper 
 
Announcement of 4-H 
Clothing Construction 
Champions, Constructed 
Fashion Revue Champions, 
and Buymanship Fashion 
Revue Champions 
 
Introduction of the 2023 
Geary County Free Fair 4-H 
Queens 
 


